2022 Convenience Centers Recycling Totals

MONTH

TONS
Plastic

TONS
Cardboard

TONS
Paper

TONS
Aluminum

TONS
Food Cans

TONS
Glass

Jan

15.94

70.79

23.62

4.74

3.64

45.12

Feb

13.57

55.74

20.19

1.85

241

30.07

March

19.1

68.8

21.95

4.45

3.27

51.03

April

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

TOTALS

48.61

195.33

65.76

11.04

9.32

126.22




TONS TONS TONS TONS TONS GALLONS GALLONS
ScrapMetal Batteries Books Textiles Electronics Paint Qil
24.66 0.99 1.2 6.47 1,729.25 645
0.99 0.59 5.39 538.75 606
2.2 776

24.66 1.98 3.99 0 11.86 2,268.00 2,027.00




GALLONS GALLONS | INDIVIDUAL

Anti-freeze | Cooking oil Tires
0 235 164
0 385 113
0 385 119

0 1005 396




